ՀՀ կառավարությանն առընթեր ազգային անվտանգության ծառայության 
2015 թվականի գնումների պլան
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	33691176/2
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	հատ
	348,0
	6,96
	20,0

	33691176/3
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	դեղահատ
	10,5
	30,49
	2 904,0

	33691176/4
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	դեղահատ
	28,0
	27,98
	1 000,0

	33691176/5
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	դեղահատ
	103,0
	46,14
	448,0

	33691176/6
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	դեղահատ
	51,4
	25,70
	500,0

	33691176/7
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	հատ
	179,0
	50,12
	280,0

	33691176/8
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	հատ
	148,0
	47,36
	320,0

	33691176/9
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	հատ
	124,0
	19,22
	155,0

	33691176/10
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	դեղահատ
	478,0
	66,92
	140,0

	33691176/11
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	հատ
	188,0
	56,40
	300,0

	33691176/12
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	հատ
	223,0
	46,83
	210,0

	33691176/13
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	սրվակ
	3 262,0
	26,10
	8,0

	33691176/14
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	սրվակ
	1 916,0
	15,33
	8,0

	33691176/15
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	դեղահատ
	135,0
	75,60
	560,0

	33691176/16
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	հատ
	203,0
	60,90
	300,0

	33691176/17
	Այլ դեղորայք
	ÞÐ
	սրվակ
	1 346,0
	40,38
	30,0

	33691198/1
	Ադեմետիոնին  A16AA02
	ÞÐ
	սրվակ
	5153,0
	51,53
	10,0

	33691198/2
	Ադեմետիոնին A16AA02
	ÞÐ
	դեղահատ
	1431,0
	57,24
	40,0

	33691199/1
	Սիլիմարին A05BA03
	ÞÐ
	հատ
	96,0
	28,80
	300,0
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